
August Friday Open House 1/2 day - Date is Building Decision 

August 18 Monday 1/2 Work Day; 1/2 Professional Development Day 

August 19 Tuesday Professional Development - All Staff

August 20 Wednesday First Day of School 

September 1 Monday No School - Labor Day

September 23 Tuesday Parent Teacher Conferences - ICHS

September 24 Wednesday No School - Common Professional Development Day

October 17 Friday End of Quarter - 41 days

October 24 Friday Report Cards K-8

October 28 Tuesday Parent Teacher Conferences - ICHS

November 3 Monday Parent Teacher Conferences - ICMS

November 4 Tuesday Parent Teacher Conferences - Cross Creek/Hills/ICMS

November 5 Wednesday No School - Common Professional Development Day

November 6 Thursday Parent Teacher Conferences - Cross Creek/Hills

November 11 Tuesday No School - Veterans Day

November 26 Wednesday No School - Thanksgiving Break

December 1 Monday No School - Professional Development Day

December 2 Tuesday School Resumes

December 19 Friday End of Semester  - 80 days

December 22 Monday First Day of Winter Break

January 5 Monday Classes Resume 

January 9 Friday End of Quarter  - 44 days

January 16 Friday Report Cards K-8

January 19 Monday No School - Martin Luther King Jr. Day

February 3 Tuesday Parent Teacher Conferences - ICHS

February 16 Monday No School - President's Day

March 2 Monday Parent Teacher Conferences - ICMS

March 3 Tuesday Parent Teacher Conferences - Cross Creek/Hills/ICMS

March 4 Wednesday No School - Common Professional Development Day 

March 5 Thursday Parent Teacher Conferences - Cross Creek/Hills

March 13 Friday End of Quarter - 42 days

March 20 Friday Report Cards K-8

March 24 Tuesday Parent Teacher Conferences - ICHS

March 30 Monday No School - First Day of Spring Recess

April 7 Tuesday Classes Resume

May 6 Wednesday No School - Professional Development Day 

May 25 Monday No School - Memorial Day 

May 26 Tuesday Graduation 7:00 PM at Franciscan University

May 29 Friday Last Day for Students; 4th Quarter Ends - 47 Days; 2nd Semester Ends - 94 Days

June 1 Monday 1/2 Teacher Work Day

Make-up dates and hours per ICEA Negotiated Agreement
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